
SPARK HOMES AUS PTY LTD
INSULATION PRICE LIST 1ST JUNE 2026

Please Note:

Prices are subject to change without notice. The ruling price is at the date of DESPATCH.

Returned Goods Policy

Goods returned will only be credited if the following is observed:

1 Goods are in a resellable Condition - As new - at our discretion

2 Is a stocked item, not an item that has been specially ordered or modified, faced or cut to length. 

A 25% Restocking fee will apply to all returned goods.

When ordering please provide the following information on your company letterhead:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Order Number

Product Required & Quantities of each

Delivery Address - Store or Site Special Delivery Instructions (if Any) 

Special Delivery Instructions (if Any)

Contact person on site

Contact persons phone number 

Delivery Date

1.  Prices are subject to change without notice. The ruling price is at the date of DESPATCH.

Delivery Fee Structure
Deliveries to sites will incur a $180 + GST fee.
*** Prices are for Sydney Metro Areas only, contact our office for pricing on Regional deliveries**

Website:www.sparkhomes.com.au, Email:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au, Tel: 1300047876,

http://www.sparkhomes.com.au/
mailto:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au


Watergate Plus -Branded

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product Size (mm)
m2 Per 

Roll

Rolls

per 

Pallet

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll 

AUD(GST 

Excl)

KP-74465CE C E  Watergate Plus Wrap 30000 x 1500 45.0 1.76 79.05

Wall Wrap

Specifically designed as a wall underlay on both residential and commercial buildings with absorbent wall claddings 

(e.g. timber, brick or fibre cement) or non-absorbent wall claddings (e.g. metal or plastic). Made from synthetic 

materials Watergate Plus is fire retardant, water resistant and vapour permeable. The water vapour transfer rate of 

the product has been optimised to minimise condensation risk in homes without compromising its primary water 

barrier properties.

Its unique construction allows for easier installation while maintaining best in class performance qualities. It will 

provide temporary weather protection during construction. (Max 90 Days)
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Consolidated Energy Batts

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product Size (mm)
Pce/

pac
m2/pac

Price /m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD (GST Excl)

DY-HNMWB001 R2.0 430 Wall Batts 1160 x 430 x 90 22.0 11.0 3.74 51.57
DY-HNMWB002 R2.0 580 Wall Batts 1160 x 580 x 90 21.0 14.1 3.74 51.57
DY-HNMWB003 R2.0 HD 430 Wall Batts 1160 x 430 x 75 17.0 8.5 4.56 45.51
DY-HNMWB004 R2.0 HD 580 Wall Batts 1160 x 580 x 75 16 10.8 5.30 57.19
DY-HNMWB005 R2.5 HD 430 Wall Batts 1160 x 430 x 90 12 6.0 8.16 44.81
DY-HNMWB006 R2.5 HD 580 Wall Batts 1160 x 580 x 90 11 7.4 7.49 55.45
DY-HNMWB007 R2.7 HD 430 Wall Batts 1160 x 430 x 90 8 4.0 10.54 42.09
DY-HNMWB008 R2.7HD 580 Wall Batts 1160 x 580 x 90 8 5.4 10.48 56.39

DY-HNMCB001 R2.5 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 130 19 9.5 4.54 43.00
DY-HNMCB002 R2.5 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 130 19 12.8 4.41 56.38
DY-HNMCB003 R3.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 145 16 8.0 5.19 41.41
DY-HNMCB004 R3.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 145 16 10.8 5.03 54.21
DY-HNMCB005 R3.5 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 175 14 7.0 6.12 42.80
DY-HNMCB006 R3.5 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 175 14 9.4 5.80 54.61
DY-HNMCB007 R4.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 195 12 6.0 6.96 41.61
DY-HNMCB008 R4.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 195 11 7.4 6.98 51.69
DY-HNMCB009 R4.1 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 195 12 6.0 7.02 42.06
DY-HNMCB010 R4.1 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 195 11 7.4 7.60 56.26
DY-HNMCB011 R5.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 250 9 4.5 9.06 40.65
DY-HNMCB012 R5.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 250 8 5.4 9.43 50.69
DY-HNMCB013 R6.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 300 8 4.0 10.49 41.89
DY-HNMCB014 R6.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 300 7 4.7 10.76 50.71
DY-HNMCB015 R7.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 350 7 3.5 12.26 42.80
DY-HNMCB016 R7.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 350 6 4.0 13.09 52.90
DY-HNMCB017 R8.0 430 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 430 x 380 6 3.0 14.72 44.03
DY-HNMCB018 R8.0 580 Ceiling Batts 1160 x 580 x 380 5 3.4 15.33 51.57

SPARK Energy Batts

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product Size (mm)
Pce/ 

pac
m2/pac

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price per

Roll AUD 

(GST Excl)

DY-HNMWB003 R2.0 HD 430 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 430 x 75 17.0 8.5 4.56 45.51
DY-HNMWB004 R2.0 HD 580 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 580 x 75 16.0 10.8 5.30 57.19
DY-HNMWB005 R2.5 HD 430 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 430 x 90 12.0 6.0 8.16 44.81
DY-HNMWB006 R2.5 HD 580 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 580 x 90 11 7.4 7.49 55.45
DY-HNMWB007 2.7 HD 430 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 430 x 90 8 4.0 10.54 42.09
DY-HNMWB008 2.7HD 580 Acoustic Batts 1160 x 580 x 90 8 5.4 10.48 56.39

SPARK Energy Insulation -

Thermal
C E  insulation is specifically designed to deliver optimal performance in exterior cavity walls

C E  insulation batts can reduce energy used for heating and cooling by up to 20% leading to a decrease in your 

energy consumption and in your energy bills.

Consolidated Energy Insulation - 

Acoustic
C E  Acoustic combines the benefits of thermal insulation with extra density, to provide an insulation that reduces 

noise transfers in your home, as well as keeping you comfortable. It can be used in external and internal walls, 

ceilings and mid-floors to meet energy efficiency regulations.



SPARK Energy Batts

Product information Supply only

Product Code Product Ea

Price per

Unit AUD 

(GST Excl)

EH330M9 330L M9 Heat Pump 1.0 2,164.50 
EH200M9 200L M9 Heat Pump 1.0 1,950.00 

0.72
Takagi Instantaneous Gas Systems

Product information Supply only

Product Code Product ea
Price per Unit

AUD (GST Excl)

T20NG Takagi 20L Gas continuous Flow NG 1.0 760.50 
T20LPG Takagi 20L Gas continuous Flow LPG 1.0 760.50 
T26NG Takagi 26L Gas continuous Flow NG 1.0 858.00 
T26LPG Takagi 26L Gas continuous Flow LPG 1.0 858.00 
Recess 20L Recess Box C  Lid 20L 1.0 188.50 
Recess 26L Recess Box C  Lid 26L 1.0 214.50 

Hot Water G 

Instantaneous Gas
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Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price $/pack

(GST Excl)

1.15 25 Various 12 Various 58.44 POA

1.35 30 Various 10 Various 61.69 POA

1.8 40 Various 8 Various 70.60 POA

2.35 50 Various 6 Various 80.35 POA

KP-K1770 2.8 60 Various 5 Various 85.22 POA

3.25 70 Various 4 Various 93.34 POA

3.7 80 Various 4 Various 103.06 POA

4.16 90 Various 3 Various 112.81 POA

4.66 100 Various 3 Various 129.05 POA

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

1.1 25 2400 x 1200 12 34.56 29.60 1,023.01

KP-K350 2.3 50 2400 x 1200 6 17.28 42.41 732.69

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

KP-K851425 1.1 25 1200 x 514 20 12.336 44.01 542.80

KP-K851440 1.75 40 1200 x 514 12 7.402 56.80 420.43

Kingspan Kooltherm K17 Insulated Plasterboard is a fibre-free rigid thermoset, closed cell phenolic insulation, 

sandwiched between a front facing of tapered edge gypsum based plasterboard, and a reverse tissue based facing 

adhesively bonded to the insulation core during manufacture. Kingspan is renowned among plasterboard suppliers for 

it’s superbly insulated thermal plasterboard sheets. Alternative lining boards, such as fibre cement sheets, can also 

be bonded to the insulation core to create customised finishes and facings in our Kingspan Kooltherm K17 + Insulated 

Lining Board range.

Margin

Kooltherm K8 Cavity Wall Insulation is a fibre-free rigid thermoset closed cell phenolic insulation core, sandwiched 

between two layers of reflective foil adhesively bonded to the insulation core during manufacture. This reflective 

surface improves the thermal resistance of any cavity adjacent to the board.

Kingspan K17 Insulated Plasterboard

Kingspan K3 Floor Board

Kingspan Kooltherm® K3 Floorboard is a fibre-free rigid thermoset closed cell phenolic insulation core, sandwiched 

between two layers of tissue based facing adhesively bonded to the insulation core during manufacture. It can be 

used under concrete slabs and is ideal for both new build and renovation projects.

Kingspan K8 Cavity Board
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Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

KP-K1225 1.1 25 2400 x 1200 2.88 12 31.20 1,078.29

1.3 30 2400 x 1200 2.88 10 35.20 1,013.79

1.75 40 2400 x 1200 2.88 8 42.41 976.94

KP-K1250 2.3 50 2400 x 1200 2.88 6 47.20 815.65

2.75 60 2400 x 1200 2.88 5 51.21 737.31

Kooltherm K12 Framing Board is a fibre-free rigid thermoset phenolic insulation, faced on both sides with foil 

adhesively bonded to the insulation core during manufacture. This reflective surface improves the thermal resistance 

of any cavity adjacent to the board. If correctly applied, Kooltherm® products can be expected to have a long life of 

service. Their durability depends on the supporting structure and the conditions of its use. Kingspan K12 is warranted 

for a period of 10 years for both residential and commercial installations, subject to the terms of the complete 

Kingspan Kooltherm® warranty document.

Margin

Margin

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product 
Code

Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

Boards per

pac

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

TBC 1.1 25 2400 x 1200 12 34.54 70.60 2,440.31

TBC 1.4 30 2400 x 1200 10 28.8 73.85 2,127.10

TBC 1.75 40 2400 x 1200 8 23.04 82.78 1,907.39

TBC 2.3 50 2400 x 1200 6 17.28 92.53 1,598.82

TBC 2.75 60 2400 x 1200 5 14.4 97.40 1,402.49

TBC 3.25 70 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 105.51 1,215.49

TBC 3.7 80 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 114.44 1,318.34

TBC 4.15 90 2400 x 1200 3 8.64 124.19 1,072.90

TBC 4.6 100 2400 x 1200 3 8.64 140.41 1,213.15

Kingspan K12 Framing Board

Ki ngspan K10+ Insulated Fibre Cement

Soffit Board

Kooltherm K10 PLUS Soffit Board is an insulated fibre cement board with a non-combustible building board outer face 

and is N C C  and AS/NZS 4859.1:2018 compliant and Group 1 fire rating. With an impact-resistant, fibre cement outer 

face, Kooltherm K10 PLUS Soffit Board is an easy to install, thin solution for ceiling insulation.
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Product information Supply only Supply only

Product 
Code

Thermal R

value
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

TBC 1.1 25 2400 x 1200 12 34.54 38.40 1,327.14

TBC 1.3 30 2400 x 1200 10 28.8 42.41 1,221.15

TBC 1.75 40 2400 x 1200 8 23.04 52.00 1,198.13

TBC 2.05 45 2400 x 1200 7 20.16 56.80 1,144.65

TBC 2.3 50 2400 x 1200 6 17.28 62.40 1,078.31

TBC 2.75 60 2400 x 1200 5 14.4 68.00 979.24

TBC 3.2 70 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 76.80 884.77

TBC 3.65 80 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 87.20 1,004.59

TBC 4.6 100 2400 x 1200 3 8.64 116.00 1,002.29

Margin

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness (mm) Size (mm)

Boards per

pac

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

1.1 25 2400 x 1200 12 34.54 33.61 1,161.25

KP-K1030 1.3 30 2400 x 1200 10 28.8 38.40 1,105.95

KP-K1040 1.75 40 2400 x 1200 8 23.04 46.40 1,069.09

KP-K1045 2.05 45 2400 x 1200 7 20.16 52.00 1,048.36

2.3 50 2400 x 1200 6 17.28 56.80 981.54

KP-K1060 2.75 60 2400 x 1200 5 14.4 61.61 887.07

KP-K1070 3.2 70 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 70.41 811.04

KP-K1080 3.65 80 2400 x 1200 4 11.52 79.20 912.41

KP-K1090 4.1 90 2400 x 1200 3 8.64 88.80 767.26

KP-K10100 4.6 100 2400 x 1200 3 8.64 104.81 905.50

Kingspan K10 G2 Soffit Board

K10 FM Soffit Board is a fibre-free rigid thermoset phenolic insulation core, sandwiched between an upper tissue- 

based facing and a lower facing of reflective aluminium foil adhesively bonded to the insulation core during 

manufacture

Kingspan K10 White Soffit Board

Kingspan White Kooltherm K10 Soffit Board is a fibre-free rigid thermoset closed cell phenolic insulation core, 

sandwiched between an upper tissue-based facing and a lower facing of white aluminium foil adhesivley bonded to 

the insulation core during manufacture.
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C E  THERMOSEAL WALL WRAP

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product

Code
Product Size (mm)

m2 Per

Roll

Rolls per

Pallet

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

CS40483 Medium Duty Polyweave Wall Wrap 30000 x 1350 40.5 104 2.26 91.40
CS15128 Medium Duty Polyweave Wall Wrap 60000 x 1350 81.0 57 2.09 169.66

C E  THERMOSEAL METAL ROOF / WALL

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product

Code
Product Size (mm)

m2 Per

Roll

Rolls per

Pallet

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

CS105871 Light Duty Metal Roof / Wall 30000 x 1350 40.5 63 2.54 102.91
CS15056 Light Duty Metal Roof / Wall 60000 x 1350 81.0 51 POA POA

C E  THERMOSEAL WALL WRAP XP - OUTWARD REFLECTIVE

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product 

Code
Product Size (mm)

m2 Per 

Roll

Rolls per 

Pallet

Price 

AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll 

(GST Excl)

CS125825 Medium Duty Polyweave Wall Wrap 30000 x 1350 40.5 104 POA POA

CS124652 Medium Duty Polyweave Wall Wrap 60000 x 1350 81.0 57 2.09 169.70

C E  THERMOSEAL WALL BREATHER

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product 

Code
Product Size (mm)

m2 Per 

Roll

Rolls per 

Pallet

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll 

(GST Excl)

CS101254 Medium Duty Polyweave Wrap 30000 x 1350 40.5 104 2.09 84.85
CS15123 Medium Duty Polyweave Wrap 60000 x 1350 81.0 57 2.09 169.66

BRADFORD ENVIROSEAL

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product 

Code
Product Size (mm)

m2 Per 

Roll

Rolls per 

Pallet

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll 

(GST Excl)

CS488650 Bradford Enviroseal Aero Wall Wrap 30000 x 1500 45.0 90 2.21 99.61
CS488644 Bradford Enviroseal Aero Wall Wrap 30000 x 1350 40.5 90 2.21 89.65
CS489433 Bradford Enviroseal Aero Wall Wrap 50000 x 1500 75.0 90 2.21 166.01
CS114175 Bradford Enviroseal CW Wall Wrap 50000 x 1500 75.0 36 6.19 463.79
CS106703 Black Label With Integrated Tape (BL) 50000 x 1500 75.0 30 16.77 1,258.04
CS155170 Enviroseal Hightack Tape 60mm x 25m 57.16
CS471825 Enviroseal Ultra Tape 60mm x 25m 41.70

Bradford Wall Wrap

Reflective foil laminates require an air cavity adjacent to the reflective surface in order to generative an air-gap R- 

Value. Where the stud frame is filled with bulk insulation making contact with the wall wrap or the cavity between 

the wall wrap and the external cladding is eliminated, the wall wrap is unable to provide an air-gap R-Value.
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Margin

TIMBER FRAME BATTS - 430mm wide

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GS Excl)

CS15250 R2.0 90 1160 x 430 22 11 5.06 55.65

CS111720 R2.5 140 1160 x 430 16 8 5.88 47.03

CS15226 R3.0 165 1160 x 430 16 8 7.80 62.40

CS15241 R3.5 185 1160 x 430 16 8 7.64 61.16

CS111716 R4.1 215 1160 x 430 10 5 8.40 42.00

CS467911 R5.0 HP 240 1160 x 430 8 4 12.82 51.29

CS467949 R6.0 HP 260 1160 x 430 6 3 15.12 45.36

CS467961 R7.0 HP 290 1160 x 430 4 2 23.82 47.65

TIMBER FRAME BATTS - 580mm Wide

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

CS15229 R2.0 90 1160 x 580 18 12.1 5.07 61.39

CS111719 R2.5 140 1160 x 580 16 10.8 5.88 63.41

CS15256 R3.0 165 1160 x 580 16 10.8 6.79 73.24

CS41895 R3.5 185 1160 x 580 10 6.7 7.70 51.58

CS111715 R4.1 215 1160 x 580 10 6.7 8.46 56.69

CS467912 R5.0 HP 240 1160 x 580 8 5.4 12.82 69.20

CS467960 R6.0 HP 260 1160 x 580 6 4 15.30 61.19

CS467962 R7.0 HP 290 1160 x 580 4 2.7 23.82 64.30

TIMBER FRAME HI PERFORMANCE BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

CS152166 R2.0 HP 75 1160 x 430 12 5.8 7.59 44.02

CS181430 R2.5 HP 90 1160 x 420 9 4.4 9.71 42.71

CS152191 R2.7 HP 90 1160 x 420 5 2.4 14.55 34.91

CS181432 R4.0 HP 140 1160 x 430 5 2.4 28.51 68.41

TIMBER FRAME HI PERFORMANCE BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickne
ss (mm)

Size (mm)
P c s Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

AUD (GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

AUD (GST Excl)

CS152192 R2.0 HP 75 1160 x 580 12 7.9 7.57 59.76

CS181471 R2.5 HP 90 1160 x 570 9 6 9.66 57.95

CS152197 R2.7 HP 90 1160 x 570 5 3.3 14.35 47.39

CS181416 R4.0 HP 140 1160 x 580 5 3.3 28.13 92.83

Bradford Gold insulation is specifically designed to deliver optimal performance in exterior cavity walls Bradford Gold 

insulation batts can reduce energy used for heating and cooling by up to 20% leading to a decrease in your energy 

consumption and in your energy bills.

Bradford Thermal
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COMMERCIAL G STEEL FRAME WALL BATTS 600mm Wide

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value
Thickness (mm) Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS131368 R2.0 HP 75 1200 X 600 12 8.6 7.24 62.24

CS127782 R2.0 90 1200 X 600 18 12.9 5.85 75.44

CS181433 R2.5 HP 90 1200 X 600 9 6.5 11.36 73.81

CS126512 R2.7 HP 90 1200 X 600 5 3.6 16.76 60.35

COMMERCIAL G STEEL FRAME WALL BATTS 450mm Wide

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Thermal R Thickness (mm) Size (mm) P c s  Per m2 Per Price AUD/m2 Price AUD/pack

CS131367 R2.0 HP 75 1200 X 450 12 6.5 8.24 53.60

CS127777 R2.0 90 1200 X 450 18 9.7 5.84 56.56

CS181412 R2.5 HP 90 1200 X 450 9 4.9 11.30 55.35

CS127780 R2.7 HP 90 1200 X 450 5 2.7 16.76 45.25
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SOUNDSCREEN ACOUSTIC  BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal

R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

P cs  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price 
AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD /pack
(GST Excl)

CS182312 R2.0 70 1160 x 430 9 4.50 11.95 53.74
CS182313 R2.0 70 1160 x 580 9 6.10 11.88 72.49
CS451621 R2.0 70 1160 x 450 9 4.80 14.83 71.19
CS182285 R2.0 70 1200 x 600 9 6.50 14.43 93.80
CS182287 R2.5 88 1160 x 430 7 3.50 16.39 57.40
CS182286 R2.5 88 1160 x 580 7 4.70 16.50 77.55
CS451622 R2.5 88 1160 x 450 7 3.70 20.19 74.71
CS451623 R2.5 88 1160 x 600 7 5.00 19.93 99.63
CS182314 R3.1 110 1160 x 430 6 3.00 21.63 64.90
CS182315 R3.1 110 1160 x 580 6 4.00 25.13 100.54

Bradford Sound Screen Acoustic

Bradford SoundScreen combines the benefits of thermal insulation with extra density, to provide an insulation that reduces 

noise transfers in your home, as well as keeping you comfortable. It can be used in external and internal walls, ceilings and 

mid-floors to meet energy efficiency regulations.
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POLYESTER - POLYMAX WALL BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R 

value
Thickness (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack/Bale
m2 Per 

Pack

Price /m2 

AUD  (GST 

Excl)

Price /pack AUD 

(GST Excl)

CS65297 R1.5 - 90mm 430mm x 1160mm (16) 16 8 11.92 95.39
CS65298 R1.5 - 90mm 580mm x 1160mm (16) 16 10.8 11.92 128.79

CS126871 R2.0 - 90mm 430mm x 1160mm (12) 12 6 19.40 116.40
CS126873 R2.0 - 90mm 580mm x 1160mm (12) 12 8.1 19.38 157.04

POLYESTER - POLYMAX CEILING BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R 

value
Thickness (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack/Bale
m2 Per 

Pack

Price /m2 AUD 

AUD (GST Excl)

Price /pack 

AUD(GST Excl)

CS126350 R2.5 - 140mm 430mm x 1160mm (8) 8 4 20.67 82.67
CS117709 R2.5 - 140mm 580mm x 1160mm (8) 8 5.4 20.67 111.60
CS126361 R3.0 - 180mm 430mm x 1160mm (8) 8 4 25.44 101.75
CS126362 R3.0 - 180mm 580mm x 1160mm (16) 8 5.4 25.44 137.36
CS126363 R3.5 - 200mm 430mm x 1160mm (8) 8 4 30.56 122.24
CS126364 R3.5 - 200mm 580mm x 1160mm (8) 8 5.4 30.56 165.01
CS126876 R4.0 - 220mm 430mm x 1160mm (6) 6 3 35.52 106.56
CS126877 R4.0 - 220mm 580mm x 1160mm (6) 6 4 35.52 142.09

PolymaxTM Thermal Ceiling Batts, Wall Batts and Underfloor Rolls

Bradford Polymax ceiling and wall batts are a premium polyester insulation. Made from 100% thermally bonded 

polyester fibre, they are low allergen and VOC free. No itch and easy to install, they deliver on performance.

Bradford Polyester
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UNDERFLOOR PRODUCTS

OPTIMO - GLASSWOOL UNDERFLOOR

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code
Thermal R

value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale

m2 Per

Pack

Price AUD /m2
(GST Excl)

Price AUD /pack

(GST Excl)

CS114650 R2.5 90 1160 X 415 8 3.90 20.59 80.30
CS114692 R2.5 90 1160 X 565 8 5.20 20.58 107.02

OPTIMO - SADDLES (FOR NEW BUILD)

Product information Supply only

Product Code Product
Thickness

(mm)

Ǫty Per

Box

Price AUD /Box

(GST Excl)

CS96262 R2.5 Saddle 90 325.00 310.56

OPTIMO - STRAPS

Product information Supply only

Product Code Product
Ǫty Per

Box

Price AUD/Box

(GST Excl)

CS95295

Optimo Straps - For odd sized or uneven joist spacing's, or for 

extra security around plumbing and other obstructions, Optimo 

Straps assist holding underfloor insulation in place when 

installing in existing homes.

325.00 280.80

Bradford Thermal Underfloor

Underfloor products are specifically designed for floors and depending on the type of house you have and the climate you 

live in, it could be the missing link you’ve been looking for in order to slash your electricity bill and create a more 

comfortable home.
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ANTICON ROOFING BLANKET - LIGHT DUTY FOIL

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product Code Product
Thermal R

value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

m2 Per

Roll

Price AUD /m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15417 Anticon 60 R1.3 60 15000 x 1200 18 9.50 171.07
CS15574 Anticon 60 R1.3 60 20000 x 1200 24 9.50 228.10
CS16072 Anticon 80 R1.8 80 15000 x 1200 18 11.96 215.35
CS15625 Anticon 100 R2.3 100 10000 x 1200 12 13.70 164.44
CS84860 Anticon 110 R2.5 110 10000 x 1200 12 14.74 176.87
CS83271 Anticon 130 R3.0 130 10000 x 1200 12 20.11 241.38

CS102251 Anticon 140 R3.3 140 7500 x 1200 9 24.23 218.04
CS102252 Anticon 145 R3.6 145 7500 x 1200 9 28.41 255.66

ANTICON ROOFING BLANKET - MEDIUM DUTY FOIL

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product Code Product
Thermal R

value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

m2 Per

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15630 Anticon 60 R1.3 60 15000 x 1200 18 11.35 204.28
CS15696 Anticon 80 R1.8 80 15000 X 1200 18 12.95 233.05
CS15629 Anticon 100 R2.3 100 10000 x 1200 12 14.85 178.14
CS84859 Anticon 110 R2.5 110 10000 x 1200 12 15.72 188.68
CS81861 Anticon 130 R3.0 130 10000 x 1200 12 22.49 269.84

CS102312 Anticon 140 R3.3 140 7500 x 1200 9 25.30 227.68
CS102311 Anticon 145 R3.6 145 7500 x 1200 9 29.41 264.67

ANTICON ROOFING BLANKET - HEAVY DUTY FOIL

Product information
Supply

only
Supply only

Product Code Product
Thermal R

value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm)

m2 Per

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS16013 Anticon 60 R1.3 60 15000 X 1200 18 11.61 209.01
CS16106 Anticon 80 R1.8 80 10000 x 1200 12 13.81 165.70
CS15359 Anticon 100 R2.3 100 10000 x 1200 12 15.46 185.51
CS84858 Anticon 110 R2.5 110 10000 x 1200 12 16.16 193.95
CS84891 Anticon 130 R3.0 130 10000 x 1200 12 24.41 293.03

Bradford Anticon Blanket

Anticon Roofing Blanket is designed to provide efficient thermal insulation and condensation control under metal deck, fibre 

cement and concrete roofs in residential or commercial applications. Anticon Roofing Blanket come with 1350mm wide foil 

to make a 150mm lap

Website:www.sparkhomes.com.au, Email:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au, Tel: 1300047876,

http://www.sparkhomes.com.au/
mailto:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au


11kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD PARTITION ROLLS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Thermal R value
Thicknes 

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack/Bale
m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS119468 R1.7 75 13.5m x 450 3 18.20 5.07 92.21
CS119469 R1.7 75 13.5m x 600 2 16.20 5.06 81.97
CS119511 R2.5 110 8.1m x 600 2 9.70 9.65 93.59
CS119470 R3.5 165 5.4m x 600 2 6.50 14.99 97.45

14kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD PARTITION ROLLS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Thermal R value
Thicknes

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale
m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS119521 R1.3 50 16.2m x 450 3 21.90 5.71 124.86
CS119522 R1.3 50 16.2m x 600 2 19.40 5.43 105.53
CS119523 R1.8 75 13.5m x 450 3 18.20 7.57 137.68
CS119524 R1.8 75 13.5m x 600 2 16.20 5.49 88.79
CS73776 R2.2 90 10.8m x 450 3 14.60 12.26 179.04
CS87731 R2.2 90 10.8m x 600 2 13.00 11.61 150.94

CS119527 R2.5 100 10.8m x 450 3 14.60 13.00 189.80
CS119526 R2.5 100 10.8m x 600 2 13.00 12.97 168.70

24kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD PARTITION ROLLS

CS479731 R0.65 25 16.2m x 450 3 21.90 7.24 158.66
CS479730 R0.65 25 16.2m x 600 2 19.40 6.90 133.86
CS119529 R1.4 50 10.8m x 450 3 14.60 14.44 210.80
CS119528 R1.4 50 10.8m x 600 2 13.00 14.42 187.38
CS119530 R2.1 75 8.1m x 450 3 10.90 21.91 238.78
CS119551 R2.1 75 8.1m x 600 2 9.70 20.79 201.66
CS456978 R2.5 90 5.4m x 450 3 7.30 26.18 191.09
CS457190 R2.5 90 5.4m x 600 2 6.50 25.22 163.92

32kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD PARTITION ROLLS
Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Thermal R value
Thicknes

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bale
m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS119587 R1.5 50 8.1m x 450 3 10.90 19.36 210.94
CS119588 R1.5 50 8.1m x 600 2 9.70 18.36 178.10
CS119589 R2.2 75 5.4 X 450 3 7.30 23.95 174.81
CS119631 R2.2 75 5.4 X 600 2 6.50 27.30 177.46
CS162853 R2.7 90 5.4 X 450 3 7.30 35.14 256.52
CS162852 R2.2 75 5.4 X 600 2 6.50 35.07 228.01

Bradford Acoustigard 
Partition Rolls

Bradford Acoustigard Partition Rolls are a lightweight insulation products designed for the acoustic and 

thermal insulation of intertenancy walls and office partitions in commercial and multi residential buildings.

Note: All roll lengths are a derivative of 2.7m for easy

Website:www.sparkhomes.com.au, Email:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au, Tel: 1300047876,

http://www.sparkhomes.com.au/
mailto:enquiry@sparkhomes.com.au


14kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD BATTS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Thermal R value
Thicknes

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Bale
m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price $/pack

AUD(GST 
Excl)

CS196982 R1.8 75 1200 x 450 14 7.55 10.05 75.84
CS169546 R1.8 75 1200 x 600 14 10.08 10.04 101.11
CS485952 R2.2 90 1200 x 450 12 6.47 12.30 79.59
CS485951 R2.2 90 1200 x 600 12 8.64 12.29 106.09

24kg/m3 ACOUSTIGARD BATTS

CS485954 R2.1 75 1200 x 450 8 4.31 21.89 94.34
CS485953 R2.1 75 1200 x 600 8 5.75 21.88 125.79
CS485955 R2.5 90 1200 x 450 8 4.32 26.64 115.05
CS485956 R2.5 90 1200 x 600 8 5.75 26.68 153.40

Bradford Acoustigard Batts are a lightweight insulation products designed for the acoustic and thermal 

insulation of intertenancy walls and office partitions in commercial and multi residential buildings. Non- 

combustible up to C  including 24kg/m3 products.

Bradford Acoustigard Batts
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11kg/m3 Martini MAB Rolls

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Density kg/m3
Thicknes 

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack
m2 Per PK

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS131695 11 25 25m x 610mm 2 30.50 4.32 131.81
CS130446 11 50 15m x 610mm 2 18.30 8.70 159.13
CS127414 11 75 15m x 610mm 2 18.30 13.05 238.86
CS131697 11 100 10m x 610mm 2 12.20 17.42 212.60

14kg/m3 Martini MAB Rolls

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Density kg/m3
Thicknes

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack
m2 Per PK

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS131698 14 25 25m x 610mm 2 30.50 5.51 168.25
CS131699 14 50 15m x 610mm 2 18.30 11.04 201.89
CS131700 14 75 10m x 610mm 2 12.20 16.59 202.33
CS131701 14 100 10m x 610mm 2 12.20 22.11 269.84

20kg/m3 Martini MAB Rolls

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Density kg/m3
Thicknes 

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack
m2 Per PK

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS131702 20 25 25m x 610mm 2 30.50 7.94 242.19
CS131703 20 50 10m x 610mm 2 12.20 15.81 192.89
CS131705 20 100 7m x 610mm 2 8.54 31.73 270.95

32kg/m3 Martini MAB Rolls

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Density kg/m3
Thicknes 

s  (mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per 

Pack
m2 Per 

PK

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS131706 32 25 25m x 610mm 2 30.50 12.65 385.79
CS131708 32 75 6m x 610mm 2 7.32 37.96 277.90

Martini MABTM

Martini MAB can be used behind perforated panelling and ceilings to reduce echo in a single space such as sports halls, cinemas, studios 

and industrial enclosures and as a cavity infill where noise separation through walls and ceilings is required. Martini MAB is subject to 

minimum order quantity. Standard polyester colour is white. Black and grey colour available upon request. Standard manufacturing lead 

time is 5 working days for East Coast, 8 working days for all other areas.

Bradford Commercial 
Polyester
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32kg/m3 SUPERTEL PLAIN ROLLS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing Thermal R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per 

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15759 Plain - Unfaced R0.8 25 15000 x 1200 18.00 10.61 191.00
CS15805 Plain - Unfaced R0.8 25 15000 x 1500 22.50 11.26 253.36
CS16028 Plain - Unfaced R1.5 50 10000 x 1500 12.00 13.10 157.26
CS15488 Plain - Unfaced R1.5 50 10000 x 1500 15.00 13.90 208.44
CS15976 Plain - Unfaced R2.2 75 7500 x 1200 9.00 27.48 247.29

32kg/m3 SUPERTEL PLAIN BOARDS

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing Thermal R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15311 Plain - Unfaced R0.8 25 2400 x 1200 28.80 1.22 35.06
CS77921 Plain - Unfaced R0.8 25 3000 x 1500 27.00 2.16 58.11
CS15714 Plain - Unfaced R0.8 25 2400 x 1500 36.00 1.29 46.49

CS111256 Plain - Unfaced R1.2 40 2400 x 1200 17.30 2.48 42.85
CS111397 Plain - Unfaced R1.2 40 2400 x 1500 21.60 2.63 56.85
CS15332 Plain - Unfaced R1.5 50 2400 x 1200 14.40 3.13 45.03
CS15709 Plain - Unfaced R1.5 50 2400 x 1500 18.00 3.33 59.84
CS77931 Plain - Unfaced R1.5 50 3000 x 1500 13.50 5.54 74.79
CS15282 Plain - Unfaced R2.2 75 2400 x 1200 8.60 8.93 76.86
CS30493 Plain - Unfaced R2.2 75 2400 x 1500 7.20 14.59 104.99
CS15371 Plain - Unfaced R3.0 100 2400 x 1200 5.80 18.75 108.73
CS17454 Plain - Unfaced R3.0 100 2400 x 1500 7.20 20.03 144.20

130kg/m3 ǪUIETEL  PLAIN BOARD

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing Thermal R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price 
AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15273 Plain - Unfaced 25 2400 X 1200 5.76 16.81 96.84

Bradford Supertel Plain

Supertel has been designed as a thermal and acoustic internal lining for all air conditioning duct work or may be used for other 

thermal and acoustic applications where high insulation performance is required at minimal thickness. Supertel comes in a range of 

thicknesses that meet the performance requirements as set out by the Building Code of Australia
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32kg/m3 SUPERTEL FACED

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product 

Code
Facing

Thermal R 

value

Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

m2 

Per 

Roll

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS74996 Black Matt Face R1.5 50 2400 x 1500 18.00 5.26 94.74 

***note: All faced boards are MTO (Made To Order)

CS116249 Heavy Duty Foil (Blanket R2.2 75 7.5m X 1500 11.20 36.48 408.51 
***note: All faced boards are MTO (Made To Order)

CS15281 Heavy Duty Perforated R0.8 25 2400 x 1200 28.80 2.52 72.50 
CS15276 Heavy Duty Perforated R0.8 25 2400 x 1500 21.60 4.32 93.29 
CS77922 Heavy Duty Perforated R0.8 25 3000 x 1500 27.00 4.45 120.09 

CS112281 Heavy Duty Perforated R1.2 40 2400 x 1200 28.80 2.63 75.79 
CS111607 Heavy Duty Perforated R1.2 40 2400 x 1500 14.40 6.77 97.51 
CS15302 Heavy Duty Perforated R1.5 50 2400 x 1200 14.40 5.51 79.29 
CS15362 Heavy Duty Perforated R1.5 50 2400 x 1500 10.80 9.74 105.18 
CS77932 Heavy Duty Perforated R1.5 50 3000 x 1500 13.50 9.45 127.60 
CS15268 Heavy Duty Perforated R2.2 75 2400 x 1200 8.60 12.09 104.01 
CS88665 Heavy Duty Perforated R2.2 75 2400 x 1500 7.20 19.72 141.99 

CS104210 Heavy Duty Perforated R2.2 75 3000 x 1500 9.00 19.15 172.34 
CS17684 Heavy Duty Perforated R3.0 100 2400 x 1500 7.20 27.13 195.35 

***note: All faced boards are MTO (Made To Order).. Allow 3-5 working days for delivery

SPECIALITY 32kg/m3 SUPERTEL FACED BOARDS G BLANKET

ACOUSTITUFF FACING - Made To Order in Various Lengths, Thickness C  Facings. Lead Time C  Costs - POA

ULTRAPHON FACING - Made To Order in Various Lengths, Thickness C  Facings. Lead Time C  Costs - POA

MELINEX HEAVY DUTY PERFORATED FACING - Made To Order in Various Lengths, Thickness C  Facings. Lead

Time C  Costs - POA

Bradford Supertel Faced

Bradford Glasswool Supertel is also available with a range of factory applied facings. Depending upon which facing product 

is chosen it can offer a combination of acoustic, thermal and moisture control for commercial air conditioning and acoustic 

enclosures. Note: The optional perforated (Perf) facing does not control condensation or moisture.

Made To Order in Various Lengths, Thickness C  Facings. Lead Time C  Costs - POA

48kg/m3 ULTRATEL BOARD G BLANKET - PLAIN G FACED

Made To Order in Various Lengths, Thickness C  Facings. Lead Time C  Costs - POA

32kg/m3 SUPERTEL FACED BLANKET
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18kg/m3 MULTITEL HVAC BLANKETS MEDIUM DUTY

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing Thermal R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per 

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS16147 Foil - Faced R0.6 25 15000 x 1500 20.70 15.31 317.10
CS78288 Foil - Faced R1.0 38 15000 x 1500 20.70 18.36 380.02
CS81581 Foil - Faced R1.3 50 10000 x 1380 13.80 19.06 263.04
CS81583 Foil - Faced R2.0 75 7500 x 1380 10.30 23.52 242.19

18kg/m3 MULTITEL HVAC BLANKETS HEAVY DUTY

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing Thermal R value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per 

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS95568 Foil - Faced R0.6 25 20000 x 1200 24.00 15.99 383.68
CS77851 Foil - Faced R1.5 55 10000 x 1200 12.00 21.94 263.30
CS29175 Foil - Faced R2.0 75 10000 x 1200 12.00 24.89 298.71

CS102033 Foil - Faced R2.0 75 7500 x 1500 11.20 26.86 300.79

Bradford Multitel

Multitel is a versatile flexible insulation material that is designed for the economic external insulation of heating, ventilating and 

cooling ductwork. Multitel  comes in a range of thicknesses that meet the performance requirements as set out by the Building Code 

of Australia.
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24kg/m3 FLEXITEL HVAC BLANKETS PLAIN

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product

Code
Facing

Thermal R

value

Thickness

(mm)
Size (mm) m2 Per 

Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack

(GST Excl)

CS15412 Plain - Unfaced R0.65 25 15000 X 1200 18.00 10.65 191.63
CS15453 Plain - Unfaced R0.65 25 15000 X 1500 22.50 11.31 254.55
CS15996 Plain - Unfaced R1.4 50 15000 X 1200 18.00 16.51 297.25
CS16029 Plain - Unfaced R1.4 50 10000 X 1500 15.00 17.54 262.99

24kg/m3 FLEXITEL HVAC BLANKETS HEAVY DUTY (1200mm)
Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Facing Thermal R Thickness Size (mm) m2 Per 
Roll

Price AUD/m2 Price AUD/pack
(GST Excl)

CS15777 HD Foil - Faced R0.65 25 15000 X 1200 18.00 17.65 317.80
CS86320 HD Foil - Faced R1.4 50 10000 X 1200 12.00 22.40 268.79
CS82863 HD Foil - Faced R2.1 75 10000 X 1200 12.00 28.11 337.30

24kg/m3 FLEXITEL HVAC BLANKETS HEAVY DUTY (1500mm)
Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Facing Thermal R Thickness Size (mm) m2 Per 
Roll

Price AUD/m2 Price AUD/pack
(GST Excl)

CS16056 HD Foil - Faced R0.65 25 15000 X 1500 22.50 18.73 421.36
CS77923 HD Foil - Faced R1.1 40 10000 X 1500 15.00 20.21 303.30
CS62963 HD Foil - Faced R1.4 50 10000 X 1500 15.00 23.76 356.54

CS106250 HD Foil - Faced R2.1 75 7000 X 1500 10.50 29.85 313.40

Bradford Flexitel  is suited to external and internal insulation of ductwork, plenums and risers. Flexitel  greatly reduces heat gains or losses through the 

duct walls so that energy costs  are reduced and conditioned air reaches the outlet at the required temperature. Flexitel  comes in a range of 

thicknesses that meet the performance requirements as set out by the Building Code of Australia.

Bradford Flexitel
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FIBERTEX 350 - 60kg/m3

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bal e
m2 per 

Pack

Price AUD/m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS114044 Plain Board 30 1200 x 600 10 7.20 24.26 174.67
CS114045 Plain Board 50 1200 x 600 6 4.32 37.45 161.80
CS114046 Plain Board 75 1200 x 600 4 2.88 55.56 160.02
CS114047 Plain Board 100 1200 x 600 3 2.16 75.39 162.84

FIBERTEX 450 - 80kg/m3

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bal e
m2 per 

Pack

Price AUD m2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS114048 Plain Board 25 1200 x 600 12 8.64 33.68 290.97
CS114049 Plain Board 50 1200 x 600 6 4.32 52.05 224.86
CS114050 Plain Board 75 1200 x 600 4 2.88 81.00 233.30

FIBERTEX 650 - 100kg/m3

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bal e
m2 per 

Pack

Price AUDm2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS114092 Plain Board 25 1200 x 600 12 8.64 5.25 45.34
CS114093 Plain Board 50 1200 x 600 6 4.32 20.15 87.05
CS114094 Plain Board 75 1200 x 600 4 2.88 46.44 133.76

FIBERTEX 820 - 110kg/m3

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Code Product
Thickness 

(mm)
Size (mm)

P c s  Per

Pack/Bal e
m2 per 

Pack

Price AUDm2 

(GST Excl)

Price AUD/pack 

(GST Excl)

CS114095 Plain Board 25 1200 x 600 12 8.64 5.59 48.32
CS114096 Plain Board 50 1200 x 600 6 4.32 22.93 99.06
CS114097 Plain Board 75 1200 x 600 4 2.88 51.40 148.03

Bradford Rockwool 
Fibertex

Bradford offers a range of Rockwool products specifically designed for applications up to 820c. These products are used to 

insulate tanks, vessels and larger process equipment from energy loss and to provide personnel protection. Products are 

generally selected by the temperature of the application.
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POLYAIR PERFORMA 4.0

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Description Product Code
Thickness

(mm)
Roll Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

Reflective Foil Faced Both

Sides - Foamed PE Inner 

Core

CS152429 4mm 40000 x 1350 54.00 13.83 746.59

CS152161 4mm 22250 x 1350 30.00 13.85 415.19

POLYAIR PERFORMA 8.0

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Description Product Code
Thickness

(mm)
Roll Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price /m2

AUD(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

Reflective Foil Faced Both

Sides - Foamed PE Inner 

Core

CS152472 8mm 22250 x 1350 30.00 18.41 552.32

POLYAIR UNICELL

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Description Product Code
Thickness

(mm)
Roll Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

Reflective Foil Faced Both 

Sides - Bubble PE Inner Core

CS127418 4mm 40000 X 1350 54.00 14.12 762.71

CS130301 4mm 25000 x 1350 37.50
14.12 529.66

POLYAIR UNICELL - SELF  ADHESIVE

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Description Product Code
Thickness

(mm)
Roll Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

Reflective Foil Faced Both

Sides - Bubble PE Inner Core
CS130304 4mm 40000 X 1350 54.00

15.69 847.14

POLYAIR UNICELL - WHITE

Product information Supply only Supply only

Product Description Product Code
Thickness

(mm)
Roll Size (mm) m2 Per Roll

Price AUD/m2

(GST Excl)

Price per Roll

AUD(GST Excl)

Reflective Foil Face - Bubble PE 

Inner Core
CS130303 4mm 40000 X 1350 54.00 16.09 868.96

Bradford Thermo 
Reflective

Polyair is a range of high performance reflective insulation blankets that deliver high R-Value system results in conventional 

building systems. Polyair products provides advanced thermal solutions to the Australian construction industry and assist in 

achieving Section J, 6 Star and National Construction Code compliance.
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WINDMASTER BAL

Edmonds Windmaster is a wind-driven turbine ventilator designed to exhaust heat and moisture

from the roof space of a home. Constructed from light-weight aluminium, it has a classic design and 

comes with a 15 year warranty. Bradford Ventilation's WindMaster BAL is a wind-driven C  BAL-rated 

ventilator for bushfire zones up to BAL40 and designed to exhause heat C  moisture from the roof 

space of a home without the use of electrical energy.

Product Code Carton Size (mm) Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

CS61141 525 X 470 X 460 Mill Finish 180.95
See Colour Chart 525 X 470 X 460 Colour Finish See Colour Chart

SUPAVENT

Edmonds SupaVent is a premium plastic wind driven turbine ventilator designed to exhaust heat

from the roof space of a home. The vent has an attractive and streamlined design to complement 

any house design.

Product Code Carton Size (mm) Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

See Colour Chart 345 X 345 X 510 Colour Finish See Colour Chart

TURBO BEAM

A clear acrylic head provides high efficiency ventilation and allows natural light to enter the roof

space. great for attic storage spaces and sheds.

Product Code Carton Size (mm) Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

CS61183 345 X 345 X 510 Clear 234.72

MAESTRO

Maestro BAL is set to a powerful fixed speed for continuous, high performance ventilation. It also

includes a built-in Air iǪ smart box that can automatically detect heat and humidity to protect the 

home when it matters most. By ventilating with Maestro BAL you can reduce summer temperatures 

inside the roof and minimise condensation formation which can result in mould growth or structural

Product Code Description Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

See Colour Chart Maestro BAL Colour Finish See Colour Chart

AIROMATIC

AiroMatic is a low profile smart ventilator that lets in light and improves the condition of your roof

space. Its preset fixed speed setting delivers continuous, powerful and effective ventilation day and 

night. AiroMatic also has a smart temperature sensing control system that automatically detects  

and removes heat from the roof space on those stifling hot summer days, so it saves energy and only 

works when it needs to. Its preset fixed speed setting delivers continuous, powerful and effective

Product Code Carton Size (mm) Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

CS112153 515 X 235 X 515 Headland 786.55
CS112154 516 X 235 X 515 Night Sky 786.55
CS112155 517 X 235 X 515 Surfmist 786.55

CS112156 518 X 235 X 515 Woodland Grey 786.55

TURBOVENTURA

The TurboVentura is a roof mounted, wind driven ventilator. With a 150mm opening, it is ideal for

ventilating small areas, where the removal of humid, damp air into atmosphere is required. 

Constructed from a UV stable, hail resilient engineering polymer with a vertical vane design.
Product Code Carton Size (mm) Colour Price AUD Each (GST Excl)

CS61375 260 X 270 X 475 Black 786.55
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NOTE: Colour range may alter without notice due to supplier and market circumstances.

RESIDENTIAL LIVING SPACE VENTILATION - COLOUR RANGE

Colour

Product Code

Windmaster
Price $ Each

(GST Excl)
SupaVent

Price AUD Each

(GST Excl)
Maestro

Price AUD

Each (GST

Mill CS61141 180.95

Basalt CS125752 256.17 CS136911 283.30
Classic Cream CS61151 256.17

Cottage Green CS61148 256.17 CS61173 283.30
Deep Ocean CS61159 256.17 CS61179 283.30
Dune CS61153 256.17 CS61176 283.30
Evening Haze CS90673 256.17

Gully CS125751 256.17

Headland CS61145 256.17 CS61170 283.30
Ironstone CS61166 256.17 CS61182 283.30
Jasper CS61161 256.17 CS61180 283.30
Manor Red CS61146 256.17 CS61171 283.30
Monument CS90675 256.17 CS105182 283.30
Night Sky CS61144 256.17 CS61169 283.30
Pale Eucalypt CS61147 256.17 CS61172 283.30
Paperbark CS61175 283.30

Shale Grey CS61155 256.17 CS61177 283.30

Surfmist CS61143 256.17 CS61168 283.30
Wallaby CS125756 256.17

Windspray CS61154 256.17

Woodland Grey CS61149 256.17 CS61174 283.30
Dover White CS481724 256.17 CS486252 $986.97

Southerly CS481725 256.17 CS486251 $986.97

Blue Gum CS481726 256.17 CS486250 $986.97
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Hisense Wall Splits

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD (GST 
Excl)

2.5kw Hisense Enery Pro Model TBC 996.09
3.5kw Hisense Enery Pro Model TBC 1,117.30
5kw Hisense Enery Pro Model TBC 1,521.35
7kw Hisense Enery Pro Model TBC 1,855.14
8kw Hisense Enery Pro Model TBC 2,122.16

Hisense Ducted Systems

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD(GST 
Excl)

8.5kw Hisense TBC 3,218.38
10kw Hisense TBC 3,662.84

12.5kw Hisense TBC 4,708.11
14kw Hisense TBC 4,855.68
16kw Hisense TBC 5,228.11

Wired Wall Controller - Additional TBC 126.49

Hisense Air-Conditioning
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Samsung Wall Splits

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD (GST 
Excl)

2.5kw Samsung Airise Model TBC 1,287.79
3.5kw Samsung Airise Model TBC 1,521.40
5kw Samsung Airise Model TBC 1,989.81
7kw Samsung Airise Model TBC 2,223.40
8kw Samsung Airise Model TBC 2,810.37

Samsung Ducted Systems

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD (GST 
Excl)

10kw Samsung TBC 3,682.16
12.5kw Samsung TBC 2,418.45
14kw Samsung TBC 4,718.35
16kw Samsung TBC 5,318.37
18kw Samsung TBC 5,792.03

20kw Samsung - 3-Phase TBC 6,410.40
Wired Wall Controller - Additional TBC 223.99

Samsung Air Conditioning
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Fujitsu Duscted Systems

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea (GST Excl)

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu Wall Splits

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea (GST Excl)

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu $0.00

Fujitsu Air-Conditioning
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Actron Air Wall Splits

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD (GST 
Excl)

2.6kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 1,218.66
3.5kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 1,496.59
5.0kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 2,005.69
6.0kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 2,131.12
7.2kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 2,378.30
8.0kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 2,836.99
9.0kw Actron-Air Serene TBC 3,293.21

Actron-Air Ducted Systems

Product information Supply only

Product Description Product Code Price Ea AUD (GST 
Excl)

7.1kw Actron-Air Aspire Series TBC 3,446.94
10kw Actron-Air Aspire Series TBC 4,391.36

12.5kw Actron-Air Aspire Series TBC 5,778.50
14kw Actron-Air Aspire Series TBC 6,411.81
17kw Actron-Air Aspire Series TBC 7,277.54

Wired Controller with Built-In WiFi (without 

cables)
TBC

194.30

NEXUS Touch Controller Kit (1 x Touch 

Controller, 1 x Zone Control Box, 1 x Power 

Supply)

TBC $886.35

Actron Air Conditioning

The Actron Air Serene DS  Wall Split series include the indoor and outdoor units along with the remote control

The Actron-Air Aspire Split Ducted Series is sols with the indoor unit and the out door unit - Please note 

Controllers are sold seperatly as required
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